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Nom du licencié:

ALGOURDIN Maia
AUBIN MARIUS
BARBE LOUISON
BELLEIL SIMON
BOULAY CLEMENCE
BOYEAU MAXIME
BRIQUET LISA
CARRE-BOITEAU THIBAUT
CARRE-CHANET EMMA
DAUCHY Lena
DEPREZ NATHAN
DESTUR MATHILDE
DOHIN LUCIEN
DUPERRAY SOFIA
FOURNIER-JOUBERT SAMUEL
GNOSSOA JADE
GUETTE HANAE
GUETTE THALIA
GUILBAUD GASPARD
GUILLET MALO
HUAULT EMILIEN
JOUBERT LOLA
JOUBERT MAXENCE
LE COINTE PAULINE
LE GUILLOUX JULES
LEFEBVRE ROMANE
LHUMEAU LILOU
LHUMEAU MANON
LIGER SALOME
MAILLET CAMILLE
MENARD JULIEN
PAUGAM CELESTE
PAUGAM SAMUEL
RENAULT VIVIEN
RICHARD TOM
ROBERT JADE
ROUSSEL LILIAN
SEYEUX RONAEL
TINIE ELISE
TOUZEAU PIERRE
TRANCHAND BASTIEN
Derniére mise a jour

Etat des inscriptions PO-EA

rencontre Tiercé du 17/12/2014

n° de licence:

Non licenciée
1658787
1694950
1336046
1661875
1653606
1559157
1576819
1652974

Non licenciée
1652973
1471532
1694956
1471896
1506193
1559454
1652976
1399752
1652980
1336098
1307731
1694937
1694946
1471526
1557576
1698947
1490069
1652990
1661874
1464838
1495399
1694960
1695464
1562597
1695505
1720674
1461853
1600790
1695514
1652994
1653001

13-déc

Année
naiss

2006
2005
2004
2006
2004
2007
2006
2007

2006
2005
2008
2004
2006
2005
2008
2004
2006
2004
2004
2007
2007
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2004
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2008
2005

Cat.

EA/M
PO/F
PO/M
EA/F
PO/M
EA/F
EA/M
EA/F

EA/M
PO/F
EA/M
PO/F
EA/M
PO/F
EA/F
PO/F
EA/M
PO/M
PO/M
EA/F
EA/M
PO/F
EA/M
EA/F
PO/F
EA/F
EA/F
PO/F
EA/M
EA/F
EA/M
EA/M
EA/M
PO/F
EA/M
EA/M
PO/F
EA/M
PO/M

Disponible

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Oui
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

22

ATHLETISME

Préparation Gouter

Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non
Oui
Non
Non
Non
Non
Non

Non
Non
Non

Date de la
demande
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
07/12/2014
03/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
04/12/2014
05/12/2014
05/12/2014
03/12/2014
05/12/2014
08/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
04/12/2014
05/12/2014
05/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
04/12/2014
04/12/2014
10/12/2014
04/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014
10/12/2014



